
 2023-2024 BHS Varsity Basketball Broadcast Schedule 
 Gobblers Game Time Presented by Park View Federal Credit Union begins approximately 

 30-Minutes before Tip-off. 

 Listen live at  www.gobblerssportsnetwork.com 
 Date  Boys (Tip-off Time)  Girls  (Tip-Off Time) 

 Tuesday, November 28  vs. Fort Defiance (7:00) 

 Tuesday, December 5  vs. Page Co. (7:00) 

 Friday, December 8  vs. Fort Defiance (7:00) 

 Monday, December 11  vs. Page Co. (7:00) 

 Tuesday, December 12  vs. Rockbridge Co. (7:00) 

 Friday, December 15  @ Spotswood (7:00)  @ Spotswood (5:30) 

 Tuesday, December 19  vs. Turner Ashby (7:00) 

 Friday, December 22  vs. Luray (7:00) 

 Tuesday, January 2  vs. William Monroe (7:00) 

 Friday, January 5  vs. Staunton (7:00) 

 Tuesday, January 9  @ East Rockingham (7:00)  @ East Rockingham (5:30) 

 Friday, January 12  @ Harrisonburg (7:00)  @ Harrisonburg (5:30) 

 Tuesday, January 16  vs. Rockbridge Co. (7:00) 

 Friday, January 19  vs. Spotswood (5:30)  vs. Spotswood (7:00) 

 Tuesday, January 23  vs. Turner Ashby (7:00) 

 Friday, January 26  vs. William Monroe (7:00) 

 Tuesday, January 30  vs. Staunton (7:00) 

 Friday, February 2  vs. East Rockingham (7:00)  vs. East Rockingham (5:30) 

 Tuesday, February 6  vs. Harrisonburg (7:00)  vs. Harrisonburg (5:30) 

 “  Like” Gobblers Sports Network on Facebook  Follow @GobblersNetwork on Twitter 

http://www.gobblerssportsnetwork.com/

